The Magcat launched in 2008 following years of research
and development. The Magcat is a two stage commercial
and industrial water conditioning system suitable for
treating potable, processed, recycled or waste water
and providing the most complete reaction available
for calcium carbonate treatment.
Benefits
 Truly sustainable - 100% recyclable at end of life

re
 D
ro
p
(b
ar
)
10 15 20 25 32 40 50
65 80 100 125 150 200 250
Flow Rate (litres per minute)
Flow Rate (litres per second)
Pressure drop (DN10 - DN50)
Pressure drop (DN65 - DN250)
PROVEN BY
CLIENTS
MAT15BS MagCAT 15 ½" BSPT ½" (DN15)
¾" (DN20) 3 - 25 450 2.5 20 kg CO₂e
MAT20BS MagCAT 20 ¾" BSPT ¾" (DN20)
1" (DN25) 24 - 54 550 4.9
MAT25BS MagCAT 25 1" BSPT 1" (DN25)
1¼" (DN32) 45 - 90 550 5.5
MAT32BS MagCAT 32 1¼" BSPT 1¼" (DN32)
1½" (DN40) 85 - 120 550 6.5
MAT40BS MagCAT 40 1½" BSPT 1½" (DN40)
2" (DN50) 110 - 210 550 8
MAT50BS MagCAT 50 2" BSPT 2" (DN50)
2½" (DN65) 170 - 330 550 10
MAT65PN MagCAT 65 2½" PN16 Flange 2½" (DN65)
3" (DN80) 310 - 675 800 18
MAT80PN MagCAT 80 3" PN16 Flange 3" (DN80)
4" (DN100) 600 - 1175 800 30
MAT100PN MagCAT 100 4" PN16 Flange 4" (DN100)
5" (DN125) 950 - 1750 1000 46
MAT150PN MagCAT 150 6" PN16 Flange 6" (DN150)
8" (DN200) 2000 - 4150 1000 80
MAT200PN MagCAT 200 8" PN16 Flange 8" (DN200)
10" (DN250) 4000 - 6600 1000 132
MAT250PN MagCAT 250 10" PN16 Flange 10" (DN250)
12" (DN300) 6500 - 9960 1000 187
MAT300PN MagCAT 300 12" PN16 Flange 12" (DN300)
14" (DN350) 9500 - 11700 1000 297
MAT350PN MagCAT 350 14" PN16 Flange 14" (DN350)
16" (DN400) 11500 - 13200 1000 375
Description Length
(mm)
MAT125PN MagCAT 125 5" PN16 Flange 5" (DN125)
6" (DN150) 1500 - 2150 1000 65
27 kg CO₂e
53 kg CO₂e
62 kg CO₂e